06 September 2023 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name

LORD OF GENTLEMEN(5) 2yobc  ENYALIOS - KEBERLI SULTAN

FEDA KHAN(3)
GHOSTBUSTER(4)

AL GETIN(1)

AZIMUT(2)

KISAS RUZGARI(6)
WONDERFULL GIRL(8)

MARRY VICTORY(7)

Age

2yo chc SONOF SUIN- KZIMILAYDA

2yo ch ¢ APPROVE(IRE) - RUSALKA

2yo ch ¢ AFTERMARKET (USA) - BLUE GROTTO
2yobc PERFECTO- FATMA INMY HEART

2yochf ABJARACADAW - OPUS DH

2yobf

1.)80.000 ¢
1.)23.000 £

Sire

KIRDEMIRKIR - FONTK(ZI

Dam

57

57

57

54

55

51

55

2yo chf BODBVESTER (USA) - BLUELIGHTENNG 55

Race Result
Maiden
2.)32.000 v
2)9.200 ¢
Weight Jockey
N.ALTIN EKR. ALTIN
MEDOGAN M CAN GizIK
MEH.TASKAYA IBR. SEKER
B.SARIDAL HUS. CETIN
AGCANKAYA M SCizIK
AH.BAYAR MEH. KARAKEGILI
F.YARDIMCI Y.ZIY. KARAKUS
MF.ASLAN BUL. DEMR

57 kg,
3.)16.000 v
3.)4.600 ¢
Owner Trainer
MURALTIN  1.45.71
V.CizZIK 1.46.27
OSMDEMR  1.46.57
MURALTIN  1.47.06
V.GizIK 1.55.41
V.ONDER No FT
MASUBAY  NoFT

EY.YARDIMCI Withdrawn

Time

445
240
165
9,35
2,15
13,55

3,25

Elazig Racecourse (31st Day)

1500 Dirt
4.)8.000 v
4)2300¢
Win PSF St
9.73(5) 4 35Lengths
2548(2) 7 1,5Lengths
2556(1) 1 2,5Lengths
284(6) 6  40Lengths
1744(3) 5
257(7) 8
16.17(4) 2
0.218) 3

Pick(5) 4,45 b, Quinella(3/5) 8,95 +, Exacta(5/3) 21,65 b, Trifecta(5/3/4) :19,53 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 3,90 4, Place(3) :1,35 +, Place(5) :1,65 %, 6th double(2/5) 27,15 ©

Margin Late Start RT

24

23

24



